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Right to Read Statewide Professional Learning Series* 
Leadership Series - 8:30-11 :00am 
Leadership training focused on systems and structures necessary to support a sustainable, district-wide 
multi-tiered instructional and assessment model. The leadership training will be focused on the following topics: 
leadership structures and routines, implementing a tiered instructional framework and equitable instruction for all, 
building a consistent literacy knowledge and expertise in all staff, using data to make educational decisions at all 
levels and engaging families. 

Science of Reading Series -12:30-3:00pm 
Our virtual Introductory Science of Reading Professional Learning Series teaches critical components of literacy 
instruction, integrating current research into each module and translating it into classroom application. The series 
consists of ten 2.5-hour facilitated, synchronous modules held via Zoom and continued learning through 
asynchronous materials and follow up activities. 

*Required for those local and regional boards of education granted ARPA Right to Read funding 

HOW TO REGISTER 
Complete the form at the link below with your district information and team roster. The deadline to 

register & submit your team is Monda , 1 /15/24. Your District Team must include a representative from: 
I I •:,r• 

,i 
1) District Curriculum or Literacy Department Leader 
2) School,Leadership (principal preferred) ··-3) Literaq~/lns!ructional Coach 
4) Regula~ Education Teacher ~ __ , 

.____ 5) Special Ed,ucation Teacher 
6) Multi-Lingual Director or Teacher ,...,, 

TRAINING DATES 
On each date Leadership runs from 8:30-11 :00am and SOR runs from 12:30-3:00pm. Districts will be 
assigned to Cohort 4 or Cohort 5 upon registration. 

Cohort 4 - 2nd Tuesday: Cohort 5 - 2nd Thursday: 
Tuesday,2/13/2024 Thursday, 2/15/2024 
Tuesday,3/12/2024 Thursday, 3/14/2024 
Tuesday, 3/26/2024* Thursday, 3/28/2024* 
Tuesday, 4/30/2024* Thursday, 5/2/2024* 
Tuesday,5/14/2024 Thursday, 5/16/2024 
Tuesday,6/11/2024 Thursday, 6/13/2024 
Tuesday,9/10/2024 Thursday 9/12/2024 
Tuesday, 10/8/2024 Tuesday, 10/10/2024 

Tuesday, 11/12/2024 Thursday, 11/14/2024 
Tuesday, 12/10/2024 Thursday, 12/12/2024 

*PLEASE NOTE: Some dates have been shifted to avoid holidays and April vacation. 

HITEIRLACeY ~ UCONN Literacy~~~"''"'""'"'"" L ,..;~~~'i'bi':'o~i:,o, NEAG SCHOOL OF EDUCATION 

https://forms.gle/2F2gXLHhgNxGT11CA
https://hillforliteracy.org/
https://portal.ct.gov/SDE
https://education.uconn.edu/
https://literacyhow.org/

